	City of Madison					City of Madison Madison, WI 53703 www.cityofmadison.com		
A TED MARCH		Legislation Details						
File #:	3309	97	Version:	1	Name:	Appeal of Plan Commis Use (Legistar #32124)	ssion Decision on Conditional	
Туре:	Арр	eal			Status:	Denied		
File created:	2/12	/2014			In control:	COMMON COUNCIL		
On agenda:	3/18	/2014			Final actio	n: 3/18/2014		
Enactment date:	1				Enactmen	t #:		
Title:	Appeal of Plan Commission Decision on Conditional Use (Legistar #32124) regarding 149 East Wilson Street.							
Sponsors:								
Indexes:								
Code sections:								
Attachments:	1. 149 E Wilson Street CU appeal memo_02-06-14.pdf, 2. Cond Use Appeal-149 E Wilson St.pdf, 3. Link to Conditional Use file 32124, 4. Schmidt-Waitrovich invite_02-24-14.pdf, 5. City Attorney Memo, 6. Plan Commission Transcript_01-13-14.pdf, 7. Plan Commission Transcript_01-27-14.pdf, 8. K Peters letter							
Date	Ver.	Action B	у			Action	Result	
3/18/2014	1	COMMO	ON COUNCI	L		Uphold Decision	Pass	
2/25/2014	1	COMMO	ON COUNCI	L		Refer For Public Hearing	Pass	
2/12/2014	1	Clerk's (Office			Referred for Introduction		